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TANZLISTE 3. JUNI 2023

Another Song

1 2 Snap

T1l You Can't

His Only Need
Nothing But You
Mama And Me
Get In Or Get Out
Drinkaby

Home To Donegal
T'wist And Turns
Storm And Stone
Copperhead Road
Hearts On Fire
Irish Boots

Till We Meet Again
Southern Thing
Knock Off

Raised Like That
Every Light

No Body

Woman Amen
Crystal Cha

Dim The Lights
Waves Of Love
Corn

House Of Cards
Faithful Soul

Bad Habits

Texas Time
Rhyme Or Reason
My Angel And Me
Give Me Your Tempo

33
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45
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A7
48
49
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52
53
54
5
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Wir wiinschen euch viel Spass

Hardy

Knee Deep

Thelma And Luise
Evervbody Needs A Hero
Lonely Too

Make It

Country In 3

New Friends

Southern Dreams
Turning Tables

Love Like A Symphony
Anvbody Ever Told You
Greater Than Me

3 Tequila Floor

Wintergreen

Blinded By Beauty
Island In The Stream
Whiskey On The Shelf
Starlights

The Older I Get

If You

Chicago Dance

A Double Whiskey
Joyride

Aberdeen
Wildflowers

Sweet Attraction
Blindsided

Cut Me Loose

Lucky Me

2 Lane Highway



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v58rwFkJP-k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=338U80kqryY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zJ-EyYIvG10
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xHhqVupk7dA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=lJM8oGfJpQk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gk4Xpo9D5Y0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eXQ7dKdFKzI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-l_PeIgXjq8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A654vOO2xbg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SqpRNIetFZ0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DqSEmDVZuRw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HLr66VskA0U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R5VPawyxRIM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NrrmLAwJ7PQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rmiKiifx8zc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5PY1CIOnJgI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PseMvQUC_bQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I3PwvYuJVEA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9EuE5LbOHmo

